

D Y PATIL DENTAL SCHOOL Affiliated to the Maharashtra University of Health Sciences, Nashik Recognized by Dental Council of India

Ref No.: DYPDS/3170

Date: 06/06/2023

CIRCULAR

To,

All HOD's, DYPDS Pune

Sub- Examination Committee.

Respected HOD's,

Kindly note the Examination Committee was revised and the following members are appointed for committee. Please ensure that the members sign the notice and coordinate with the respective Committee Head.

Dr. Anand Shigli

Dean



Composition of Examination Committee 2023

Sr. No.	Name of the Staff	
1	Dr. Paulami Bagchi (Chairman) Dr. Divya Gupta Dr. Shailesh Dongre Dr. Kiran Keswani	Department
2		Prosthodontics
3		Conservative & Endodontics
4		Orthodontics
		Conservative & Endodontics



D Y PATIL DENTAL SCHOOL Affiliated to the Maharashtra University of Health Sciences, Nashik Recognized by Dental Council of India

Ref No.: DYPDS/1624

Date: 04/06/2021

CIRCULAR

To,

All HOD's, DYPDS Pune

Sub-Examination Committee.

Respected HOD's,

Kindly note the Examination Committee was revised and the following members are appointed for committee. Please ensure that the members sign the notice and coordinate with the respective Committee Head.

Dr. Anand Shigli

Dean





Composition of Examination Committee 2021

Sr. No.	Name of the Staff	Department
1	Dr. Paulami Bagchi (Chairman)	Prosthodontics
2	Dr. Divya Gupta	Conservative & Endodontics
3	Dr. Shailesh Dongre	Orthodontics
4	Dr. Kiran Keswani	Conservative & Endodontics





Ref No.: DYPDS/514

Date: 05/06/2018

CIRCULAR

To,

All HOD's, DYPDS Pune

Sub-Examination Committee.

Respected HOD's,

Kindly note the Examination Committee is formed and the following members are appointed for committee. Please ensure that the members sign the notice and coordinate with the respective Committee Head.

Dr. Anand Shigli

Dean



Composition of Examination Committee 2018

1

Sr. No.	Name of the Staff	Department
1	Dr. Paulami Bagchi (Chairman)	Prosthodontics
2	Dr. Rakesh Mutha	Periodontics
3	Dr. Shailesh Dongre	Orthodontics
4	Dr. Kiran Keswani	Conservative & Endodontics